36:e Gammliaterrangen
Umea 20 maj 2013

8 km DM, veteran-DM, GP3
Arrangor: Jalles TC Umea

K23

K45

K50

K55

Jenny Jansson
Malin Skog
Therese Backstrom
Madeleine Larsson
Birgitta Lanhede
Anna Bylund

Eva Vikner

Gudrun Eirell

Therese Halvardsson

Karin Séderlund

Eva Vikner

Birgitta Lanhede

Gudrun Eirell

Kristoffer Osterlund
Niklas Berglund
Thomas Edstrém
Andreas Brodin
Lukas Borgemo
Glenn Persson
Hampus Bjorklund
Robert Eriksson

Par Markstrom

76

88

81

84

58

83

61

57

84

66

61

58

57

72

79

77

72

87

81

88

75

69

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Bjurholms IF
Vilhelmina IK
Jalles TC

Stocke TS Jarnet
Jalles TC

Jalles TC

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Jalles TC

Jalles TC

Jalles TC

IFK Umead
IFK Umead
Jalles TC
IKSU L6pning
IFK Umead
Rossdns IF
IFK Umead
Jalles TC

Jalles TC

32,10
32,30
34,02
37,04
37,09
38,17
41,51
44,10

44,34

46,09

41,51

37,09

44,10

26,35
27,38
27,55
28,10
28,15
30,48
31,53
31,57

33,31



10

11

12

M35

M55

DNF

Anders Hogdal
Jonas Utterstrom

Sten Brulin

Thomas Edstrom
Olof Haggstrom
Goran Kero
Piotr Mor

Robert Eriksson

Kristoffer Osterlund

Andreas Brodin
Isak Hermansson
Par Markstrom
Jonas Utterstrom
Kent Resolut

Frithjof Theens

Johan Sandberg
Martin Lundberg
Bjorn Tunemalm
Anders Hogdal
Daniel Salguero

Henrik Lundberg

Johan Brandstrom

Ulf Wiklund

Dan Hagglund

Stig Eriksson

66

72

47

77

76

78

77

75

72

72

70

69

72

69

69

68

65

65

66

65

65

63

62

58

57

Jalles TC
Jalles TC

Jalles TC

Jalles TC

Stocke TS Jarnet
IFK Umea

Polen

Jalles TC

IFK Umea
IKSU L6pning
IFK Umea
Jalles TC
Jalles TC
Tafted IK

Stocke TS Jarnet

IFK Umead
Fredrika IK
Stocke TS Jarnet
Jalles TC

IKSU L6pning

Tafted IK

IKSU L6pning

IKSU L6pning

Lycksele LK

Jalles TC

33,42
34,38

37,42

27,55
29,14
31,00
31,51

31,57

26,35
28,10
30,39
33,31
34,38
34,49

35,32

29,16
31,02
32,07
33,42
34,05

35,56

30,59

35,10

41,22



M60

1 Henning Perneholm
M65
1 Sten Brulin

Motion kvinnor

1 Tina Jonsson
Motion man

1 Erik Bjorkman

2 Magnus Vinblad

3 Fredrik Larsson

4 Emil Larsson

5 Dan Vinblad

6 Emanuel Erlandsson
7 Nils Oskarsson

8 Filip Kvarneus

Lag DM kvinnor

1 IFK Umea (Jansson, Skoog,Halvardsson) 1.45.14
2 Jalles TC (Lanhede, Vikner,Eirell) 2.03.10

Lag kvinnor veteraner

1 Jalles TC (Lanhede, Vikner, Eirell) 2.03.10

Lag DM madn

1. IFK Umed (Osterlund, Berglund, Borgemo) 1.22.28
2. Jalles TC (Edstrom, Eriksson, Markstrém) 1.33.23

Lag veteraner man

50

47

77

97

77

71

84

83

66

94

Sandviks IK

Jalles TC

Team Sportia Motion

Umedalens IF
Team Esplanad
Tomtebo
Umea

Team Esplanad
Axa SC
Langeds SK

IFK Umea

1. IFK Umea (Osterlund, Sandberg, Hermansson) 1.26.30
2. IKSU Loépning (Brodin, Brandstrém, Salguero) 1.33.14

3. Jalles TC (Edstrom, Eriksson, Markstrom) 1.33.23

4. Stocke TS Jarnet (Haggstrom, Tunemalm, Theens) 1.36.53

38,54

37,42

31,10
32,54
34,28
35,25
37,23
38,32
38,37

45,58



